Position

Program Specialist

Psychologist

Elementary Music Teacher

Psychologist

Psychologist

Elementary P.E. Teacher

Elementary P.E. Teacher

Dis-Speech & Language

Dis-Speech & Language

Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist

Program Specialist

Elementary Music Teacher

Physical Therapist
Psychologist

Dis-Speech & Language

Other Positions Held

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Dis-Adaptive Pe, Extra
Hours, Teacher, Daily
Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Teacher, Daily Rate,
Summer Workshop,
Extra Hours

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Extra Duty
Stipend, Special
Education Teacher,
Summer Program
Specialist

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

K-12 Education Entity

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Department

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

Total Wages

$113,403
$102,280

$97,132

$96,445

$96,239

$95,847

$95,002

$94,527
$94,110
$94,014
$93,784

$93,354
$91,605

$91,594

$90,225
$88,216

$86,996

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,779
$28,174

$27,562

$11,001

$10,965

$16,790

$10,829

$10,787
$22,622
$17,596
$11,608

$28,122
$27,000

$16,310

$27,685
$21,949

$15,799



Nurse

Elementary Music Teacher

Psychologist

Nurse

Occupational Therapist

Dis-Adaptive Pe

Elementary P.E. Teacher

Elementary P.E. Teacher

Elementary P.E. Teacher

Operations Worker

Dis-Speech & Language

Dis-Speech & Language

Dis-Speech & Language

Dis-Speech & Language

Dis-Speech & Language

la - Instrumental Music

Certified Ot Assistant

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours,
Psychologist, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Summer
Nurse

6Th Period
Assignment, Mchs
Teacher, Summer
School Teacher, Extra
Hours, Teacher, Daily
Rate

Middle School Teacher,
Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

$86,759

$83,856

$82,268

$81,830

$80,478
$69,811

$54,114

$52,484

$46,274

$46,097
$35,538

$35,327

$34,131

$28,104

$23,248

$20,440
$18,983

$15,641

$15,430

$14,765

$25,748

$15,261
$13,788

$22,572

$7.279

$9,961

$22,230
$8,942

$8,915

$7,424

$6,666

$4,415

$5,631
$2,249



la - Instrumental Music

Elementary P.E. Teacher

Certified Ot Assistant
Dis-Speech & Language

Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate, Extra Duty
Stipend, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Hours, Teacher,
Daily Rate

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide
District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide

$15,394
$14,057

$12,417
$4,942

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$2,059
$1,508

$3,097
$622

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



