Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$113,403	\$18,779
Psychologist	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$102,280	\$28,174
Elementary Music Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$97,132	\$27,562
Psychologist	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$96,445	\$11,001
Psychologist	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$96,239	\$10,965
Elementary P.E. Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$95,847	\$16,790
Elementary P.E. Teacher	Dis-Adaptive Pe, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$95,002	\$10,829
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$94,527	\$10,787
Dis-Speech & Language	Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer Workshop, Extra Hours	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$94,110	\$22,622
Occupational Therapist		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$94,014	\$17,596
Occupational Therapist		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$93,784	\$11,608
Occupational Therapist		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$93,354	\$28,122
Program Specialist	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Extra Duty Stipend, Special Education Teacher, Summer Program Specialist	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$91,605	\$27,000
Elementary Music Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$91,594	\$16,310
Physical Therapist		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$90,225	\$27,685
Psychologist	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$88,216	\$21,949
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$86,996	\$15,799

Nurse	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$86,759	\$15,641
Elementary Music Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$83,856	\$15,430
Psychologist	Extra Hours, Psychologist, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$82,268	\$14,765
Nurse	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Summer Nurse	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$81,830	\$25,748
Occupational Therapist		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$80,478	\$15,261
Dis-Adaptive Pe	6Th Period Assignment, Mchs Teacher, Summer School Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$69,811	\$13,788
Elementary P.E. Teacher	Middle School Teacher, Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$54,114	\$22,572
Elementary P.E. Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$52,484	\$7,279
Elementary P.E. Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$46,274	\$9,961
Operations Worker		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$46,097	\$22,230
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$35,538	\$8,942
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$35,327	\$8,915
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$34,131	\$7,424
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$28,104	\$6,666
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$23,248	\$4,415
la - Instrumental Music		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$20,440	\$5,631
Certified Ot Assistant		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$18,983	\$2,249

la - Instrumental Music		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$15,394	\$2,059
Elementary P.E. Teacher	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate, Extra Duty Stipend, Substitute Teacher	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$14,057	\$1,508
Certified Ot Assistant		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$12,417	\$3,097
Dis-Speech & Language	Extra Hours, Teacher, Daily Rate	Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$4,942	\$622
Board Of Trustee		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$0	\$0
Board Of Trustee		Manhattan Beach Unified	District Wide	\$0	\$0